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H 3702 Joint Resolution, By White, Hosey, Bowers, G.A. Brown, Chellis, Clark, Duncan, Hagood, Herbkersman, Leach,
McGee, Owens, Pinson, E.H. Pitts, M.A. Pitts, Richardson, Rivers, Sandifer, Sinclair, Taylor, Tripp, Trotter, Umphlett,
Whitmire, Young, Delleney and Coates
Summary: Constitutional amendment; right of people to hunt, fish and take game

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROPOSE AN AMENDMENT TO ARTICLE | OF THE CONSTITUTION OF SOUTH
CAROLINA, 1895, RELATING TO THE DECLARATION OF RIGHTS, BY ADDING SECTION 25, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR
THE RIGHT OF THE PEOPLE TO HUNT, FISH, AND TAKE GAME.

02/26/03
02/26/03
02/25/04
02/26/04
03/02/04
03/02/04
03/02/04
03/02/04
03/03/04
03/03/04
03/03/04
03/03/04

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-116

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-116

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Delleney, Coates
Amended HJ-25

Read second time HJ-25

Roll call Yeas-105 Nays-0 HJ-25

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-18

Scrivener's error corrected
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