South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 08:12:39 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3702 Joint Resolution, By White, Hosey, Bowers, G.A. Brown, Chellis, Clark, Duncan, Hagood, Herbkersman, Leach, McGee, Owens, Pinson, E.H. Pitts, M.A. Pitts, Richardson, Rivers, Sandifer, Sinclair, Taylor, Tripp, Trotter, Umphlett, Whitmire, Young, Delleney and Coates

Summary: Constitutional amendment; right of people to hunt, fish and take game

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROPOSE AN AMENDMENT TO ARTICLE I OF THE CONSTITUTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1895, RELATING TO THE DECLARATION OF RIGHTS, BY ADDING SECTION 25, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE RIGHT OF THE PEOPLE TO HUNT, FISH, AND TAKE GAME.

02/26/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-116
02/26/03	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-116
02/25/04	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
02/26/04		Scrivener's error corrected
03/02/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Delleney, Coates
03/02/04	House	Amended HJ-25
03/02/04	House	Read second time HJ-25
03/02/04	House	Roll call Yeas-105 Nays-0 HJ-25
03/03/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
03/03/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
03/03/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-18
03/03/04		Scrivener's error corrected